Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Spektra™ Solid Carbide Extreme Tool Life Coated Spiral Plunge CNC Router Bits for

Laminate, Wood, MDF, Melamine - 2 Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Spiral-flute bits combine a shearing action in cutting with an augering action in chip
clearance. The shearing action yields an especially clean accurate cut while the augering action clears chips from the cut. The
‘Up-Cut’ shears from the bottom up pulling chips from the bottom up thus allowing deeper penetration with less stress on the
tool. An excellent choice for mortising. Special unique carbide grade increased clearance geometry and razor-sharp cutting
edges with polished flutes provide a superior finish and longer tool life especially in abrasive materials. Great for production
settings and excellent for creating grooves and dado cuts in particleboard plywood and laminate. Primarily used on CNC
machines and other automatic routers. Can be used with handheld and table-mounted portable routers. Excellent for cutting:
Laminate, Melamine, Melamine Particle Board, MDF, Veneered Plywood, Wood Our Spektra™ bits feature a nACo®
nanocomposite coating with an extreme nanohardness and heat resistance. With a brilliant distinctively-tinted coloring,
nACo® provides additional improvements in four critical aspects of router tooling: -nACo® coating is a micro-thin ceramic
coating that enables the tool's cutting edge to retain crucial sharpness and lubricity. This provides longevity and produces
cutting results of the highest quality. -Coating prevents high heat and oxidation, which is detrimental to cutting tool
performance. -Multi-colored hues, while attractive, will dissipate upon use and yet coating will remain fully effective. -nACo®
offers approximately 4,500 Vickers for impressive solid hardness on cutting areas of the tool, for an increase up to 2.5 times
compared to uncoated bits. Note: Blue based color dissipates immediately upon use. nACo® nanocomposite coating will not
wear off.

o SPEKTRA. 3 7
1 sgixlkimi TOOL LIFE fI:I.MING:u % m

»



mailto:info@eoasaw.com

Cut Height,

Manufacturer Diameter Length, or Flute Geometry ute Shank Note
Width

46100-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2in 1/4 in $33.64

46102-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4 in $34.58

46315-K Amana Tool 1/4 in lin Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4 in $42.94

46200-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 21in 1/4 in $33.64

46202-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in Downcut 2 21/2in 1/4 in $34.58

46415-K Amana Tool 1/4 in lin Downcut 2 21/2in 1/4 in $42.94

46125-K Amana Tool 1/4in 13/16 in Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4in $43.88

46225-K Amana Tool 1/8in 13/16 in Downcut 2 21/2in 1/4 in $43.88

46106-K Amana Tool 1/2 in 11/4in Upcut 2 3in 1/2 in $98.51

46206-K Amana Tool 1/2 in 11/4in Downcut 2 3in 1/2 in $98.51

46320-K Amana Tool 3/8in 11/4in Upcut 2 3in 3/8in $65.33
Due to small diameter, bit is not

46229-K AmanaTool  1/32in  1/8in Downcut 2 2in 1gin Juaranteed agamst breakage:  437.31
available for 1/8 in shank.

46420-K Amana Tool 3/8in 11/4in Downcut 2 3in 3/8 in $65.33
Due to small diameter, bit is not

46237-K AmanaTool  1/16in  3/16in Downcut 2 2in 1gin Juaranteed against breakage: - 434,58
available for 1/8 in shank.

46052-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 3/4 in Downcut 3 21/2in 1/4 in $37.31

46203-K Amana Tool 3/8in lin Downcut 2 21/2in 3/8in $55.99

46242-K AmanaTool  1/32in  1/8in Downcut 2 2in 1/4in Dueto small diameter, bitis not ¢ /q gg

guaranteed against breakage.



46233-K

46213-K

46448-K

46009-K

46403-K

46239-K

46244-K

46127-K

46227-K

46101-K
46201-K
46211-K
46316-K
46416-K
46321-K
46421-K

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/16 in

1/16 in

1/16 in

1/16 in

1/16 in

3/32 in

3/32in

1/8 in

1/8 in

3/16 in
3/16 in
5mm
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in

3/16 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
11/8in
11/8in
11/4in
11/4in

Downcut

Downcut

Downcut

Upcut

Downcut

Downcut

Downcut

Upcut

Downcut

Upcut
Downcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Upcut

N N N N N NN

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

2in
2in
2in
2in
2in
21/2in
3in
3in
3in
3in

1/4 in

1/8 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/4 in

1/8 in

1/4 in

1/8 in

1/8 in

1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.
RB-102 Router Collet Reducer
available for 1/8 in shank.

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.
RB-102 Router Collet Reducer
available for 1/8 in shank.

Due to small diameter, bit is not
guaranteed against breakage.

RB-102 Router Collet Reducer
available for 1/8 in shank.

RB-102 Router Collet Reducer
available for 1/8 in shank.

$44.85

$35.85

$46.65

$53.81

$53.81

$32.29

$47.18

$30.86

$30.86

$37.31
$37.31
$37.69
$50.44
$50.44
$53.25
$53.25



46399-K
46449-K
46001-K
46051-K
46053-K
46002-K
46054-K
46055-K
46116-K
46216-K
46500-K

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/4 in
3/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8in
1/4 in
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4 in

13/8in
2in
1/2in
1/2in
13/16 in
3/4in
lin
lin
11/2in
11/2in
15/8in

Upcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut
Downcut
Upcut
Downcut

Downcut

w w w w w w w w w NN

31/8in
4in
2in
2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
2in
31/2in
31/21in
4in

1/4 in
3/8in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
3/8in
1/2'in
1/2in
3/4in

$55.99
$99.30
$35.85
$35.85
$46.99
$37.31
$44.40
$61.50
$121.31
$121.31
$184.55



