Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Spektra™ Solid Carbide Extreme Tool Life Coated Spiral Plunge CNC Router Bits for Laminate, Wood, MDF, Melamine - 2 Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Spiral-flute bits combine a shearing action in cutting with an augering action in chip clearance. The shearing action yields an especially clean accurate cut while the augering action clears chips from the cut. The 'Up-Cut' shears from the bottom up pulling chips from the bottom up thus allowing deeper penetration with less stress on the tool. An excellent choice for mortising. Special unique carbide grade increased clearance geometry and razor-sharp cutting edges with polished flutes provide a superior finish and longer tool life especially in abrasive materials. Great for production settings and excellent for creating grooves and dado cuts in particleboard plywood and laminate. Primarily used on CNC machines and other automatic routers. Can be used with handheld and table-mounted portable routers. Excellent for cutting: Laminate, Melamine, Melamine Particle Board, MDF, Veneered Plywood, Wood Our Spektra™ bits feature a nACo® nanocomposite coating with an extreme nanohardness and heat resistance. With a brilliant distinctively-tinted coloring, nACo® provides additional improvements in four critical aspects of router tooling: -nACo® coating is a micro-thin ceramic coating that enables the tool's cutting edge to retain crucial sharpness and lubricity. This provides longevity and produces cutting results of the highest quality. -Coating prevents high heat and oxidation, which is detrimental to cutting tool performance. -Multi-colored hues, while attractive, will dissipate upon use and yet coating will remain fully effective. -nACo® offers approximately 4,500 Vickers for impressive solid hardness on cutting areas of the tool, for an increase up to 2.5 times compared to uncoated bits. Note: Blue based color dissipates immediately upon use. nACo® nanocomposite coating will not wear off.



Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Note	Price
46100-K	Amana Tool	1/8 in	1/2 in	Upcut	2	2 in	1/4 in		\$33.64
46102-K	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$34.58
46315-K	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$42.94
46200-K	Amana Tool	1/8 in	1/2 in	Downcut	2	2 in	1/4 in		\$33.64
46202-K	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Downcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$34.58
46415-K	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Downcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$42.94
46125-K	Amana Tool	1/4 in	13/16 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$43.88
46225-K	Amana Tool	1/8 in	13/16 in	Downcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$43.88
46106-K	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in		\$98.51
46206-K	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	2	3 in	1/2 in		\$98.51
46320-K	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	3/8 in		\$65.33
46229-K	Amana Tool	1/32 in	1/8 in	Downcut	2	2 in	1/8 in	Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank.	\$37.31
46420-K	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	2	3 in	3/8 in		\$65.33
46237-K	Amana Tool	1/16 in	3/16 in	Downcut	2	2 in	1/8 in	Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank.	\$34.58
46052-K	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Downcut	3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in		\$37.31
46203-K	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	Downcut	2	2 1/2 in	3/8 in		\$55.99
46242-K	Amana Tool	1/32 in	1/8 in	Downcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage.	\$49.88

46448-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46009-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46403-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46239-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46244-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46244-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank.	£/// X5	Due to small diameter, bit is n guaranteed against breakage.	1/4 in	2 in	2	Downcut	3/16 in	1/16 in	46233-K Amana Tool
46448-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in guaranteed against breakage. \$46.65 46009-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. \$53.83 46403-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. \$53.83 46239-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46244-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46127-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank.	age. ¢25.85	guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer	1/8 in	2 in	2	Downcut	1/4 in	1/16 in	46213-K Amana Tool
46009-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/2 in Opcut 2 2 in 1/4 in guaranteed against breakage. \$53.81 46403-K Amana Tool 1/16 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. \$53.81 46239-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46244-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46127-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. \$30.86 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. \$30.86	\$/I6 65	•	1/4 in	2 in	2	Downcut	1/4 in	1/16 in	46448-K Amana Tool
46239-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in guaranteed against breakage. 46239-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46244-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46244-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/4 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank.	654 X I	•	1/4 in	2 in	2	Upcut	1/2 in	1/16 in	46009-K Amana Tool
46239-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46244-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in Due to small diameter, bit is not guaranteed against breakage. 46127-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. \$30.86	454 X I	•	1/4 in	2 in	2	Downcut	1/2 in	1/16 in	46403-K Amana Tool
46244-K Amana Tool 3/32 in 1/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in guaranteed against breakage. 46127-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. \$30.86	age. \$32.20	guaranteed against breakage. RB-102 Router Collet Reducer	1/8 in	2 in	2	Downcut	1/4 in	3/32 in	46239-K Amana Tool
46127-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/8 in available for 1/8 in shank. \$30.86 46227-K Amana Tool 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in RB-102 Router Collet Reducer available for 1/8 in shank. \$30.86	\$47 IX	•	1/4 in	2 in	2	Downcut	1/4 in	3/32 in	46244-K Amana Tool
46227-K Amana 1001 1/8 in 1/2 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/8 in available for 1/8 in shank.	s30.86		1/8 in	2 in	2	Upcut	1/2 in	1/8 in	46127-K Amana Tool
46101-K Amana Tool 3/16 in 3/4 in Upcut 2 2 in 1/4 in \$37.3 3	s30.86		1/8 in	2 in	2	Downcut	1/2 in	1/8 in	46227-K Amana Tool
	\$37.31		1/4 in	2 in	2	Upcut	3/4 in	3/16 in	46101-K Amana Tool
46201-K Amana Tool 3/16 in 3/4 in Downcut 2 2 in 1/4 in \$37.3 3	\$37.31		1/4 in	2 in	2	Downcut	3/4 in	3/16 in	46201-K Amana Tool
46211-K Amana Tool 5mm 3/4 in Downcut 2 2 1/2 in 1/4 in \$37.69	\$37.69		1/4 in	2 1/2 in	2	Downcut	3/4 in	5mm	46211-K Amana Tool
46316-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 1 1/8 in Upcut 2 3 in 1/4 in \$50.4 4	\$50.44		1/4 in	3 in	2	Upcut	1 1/8 in	1/4 in	46316-K Amana Tool
46416-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 1 1/8 in Downcut 2 3 in 1/4 in \$50.4 4	\$50.44		1/4 in	3 in	2	Downcut	1 1/8 in	1/4 in	46416-K Amana Tool
46321-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 1 1/4 in Upcut 2 3 in 1/4 in \$53.25	\$53.25		1/4 in	3 in	2	Upcut	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	46321-K Amana Tool
46421-K Amana Tool 1/4 in 1 1/4 in Upcut 2 3 in 1/4 in \$53.25	\$53.25		1/4 in	3 in	2	Upcut	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	46421-K Amana Tool

46399-K Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 3/8 in	Upcut	2	3 1/8 in	1/4 in	\$55.99
46449-K Amana Tool	3/8 in	2 in	Downcut	2	4 in	3/8 in	\$99.30
46001-K Amana Tool	1/8 in	1/2 in	Upcut	3	2 in	1/4 in	\$35.85
46051-K Amana Tool	1/8 in	1/2 in	Downcut	3	2 in	1/4 in	\$35.85
46053-K Amana Tool	1/8 in	13/16 in	Downcut	3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$46.99
46002-K Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$37.31
46054-K Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	Downcut	3	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	\$44.40
46055-K Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	Downcut	3	2 in	3/8 in	\$61.50
46116-K Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	Upcut	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$121.31
46216-K Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	Downcut	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$121.31
46500-K Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 5/8 in	Downcut	3	4 in	3/4 in	\$184.55